Desserts*

@ Chocolate Chip Cookie $2.3

Non alcoholic drinks

Fanta Lemon $2.9
e
Appetizers*
Stuffed chili peppers $13.9
Cheese $12.8
Pizza*
Pizza Ham $10.5
Pizza M ushrooms 3
$10.5
10

Margherita
$10.5




Burgers*

w Crunchy Chicken

Pizza
(Y Stagioni
Fingerfood

Potato Wedges

Buffalo Wings

Chicken Box

Amerikanische Pizza - Small

American

$6.9

$12.8

18
$4.1

$5.8

$11.5

$10.5



Soft drinks*

Fanta Orange

Pizzarolls
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@ Cheesy Bread

Pizza - Normal @ 26cm
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@ Hot Spicy

Pizza - Normal @ 28cm
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@ Pizza Chicken Delight

Pizza - Klein @ 22cm

$2.0

$12.8

$13.9
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|ce Cream
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@ Ben Jerry's Chocolate Fudge Brownie

@ Ben Jerry'sHalf Baked

Chitir Buckets
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@ Mix Bucket

Pizza- Mini @ 26cm
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@ Cannibale

Pasta-Mista - Grold
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@ Creamy Cheese

$12.8

$19.7

$13.9

$12.8



Regular Crust - Mitte

° Hawaiian 8
$12.8

Pizza Classic - Standard @ 26cm

% Barbecue Chicken $13.9

Frozen

Ben Jerry's Cookie Dough $3.0
Beverages
J  SpriteRegular 420

Signature L oaded Wraps



ﬁ BBQ Chicken Bacon

Limited Time Only

& Dessert Box

Handheld Wraps

At
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@ Kick'n Chicken

Uncategorized

@ Forestiere

)
@ Savoyarde

O Chicken kebab

M

@ M oelleux

$12.8

$9.9

$6.4

10
$12.8

$13.9

$13.9



Poffertjes $3.4

Pizza vegan margherita $11.6
Coke $2.0
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar $2.0
Boneless Bucket $16.2
Nalu $2.9
Chaudfontaine $2.0
Cinnastix $35
Boneless Bucket Large $23.2

Fuze Tea Peach $2.6



